8/9

8/9

10/11

10/11

MPS

30.49

26.41

21.19

19.58

19.24

19.15

18.96

18.89

18.89

18.82

18.82

TOP 10 FINISHERS
MARCH 28 - APRIL 3, 2022

NAME

Louis Quiggle
Garrison Singer
Charles Quenneville
Sandie Dell

Gail Overgaard
Joe Pospis
Cynthia Montini
Sam Taylor
Conrad Waggener
Ginny Opitz

Randy Opitz

LOCATION

Phoenix, AZ

Phoenix, AZ

Sun Lakes, AZ

Rocky Ford, CO
Steamboat Springs, CO
Saddlebrook, NJ

N/A

Colorado Springs, CO
Pueblo, CO

North Platte, NE

North Platte, NE



